TABLE 2

MINNESOTA STATUTES NEW, AMENDED, OR
REPEALED

This table includes enactments of the 2004 Regular Session. Actions taken at any later
special session in 2004 are not included in this volume. Those section numbers marked
by an asterisk refer to. Minnesota Statutes 2003 Supplement,

In the column labeled “Minnesota’Statutes,” the letters following section numbers
show how each section has been affected. (N) indicates the tentative coding of a new
section or subdivision. (A) indicates an amendment either to an existing section or to
a section newly enacted this year. (R) indicates a repeal. :
Sections marked (N) were first enacted at the 2004 Regular Session. Those sections
will be included in full in the 2004 Minnesota Statutes.

Sections marked (A) or (R) are existing sections of Minnesota Statutes.

Legislative action not fitting the categories “Amendment,” “Repeal,” and “New” is
designated “Other action.”

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
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397, Subd. 8 (A) oo vvveve i 228 i i 1
398, Subd.3(A) ...ovviii AR 284 ., 2 i 2
3A03,Subd. 2 (A) v 267 ... 9 i 1
S508(A) i e e 293 ol 2 i 1
525, 8ubd. 1(A) oo vivee i 199 oo, 13 ...0000.., 109
1059 (N) vvviiiniiiiii i ienrenns 148 ... 1
10A.31, Subd. 4 (A) ...... P 27T s e 1
13,03, Subd. 12 (N) .ovvvveii i, 200 L. e 1
1307 (A) v 228 ) 2
13203 (MN) vvii i i e 200 e e 2
13319, Subd. 7 (R) vvvvevrii i 200 L.ooaaeee o, vee 39
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13.3806, Subd. 4a (N) .........vvvvvvnnnnn, 290 ..o e 3
1343,Subd. 2 (A) ... 288 il 3 e 1
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1343, Subd. 5a (N) ovvvvviint v, 200 o e 5
1602
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Year Chap.
18p2003...., 13
1Sp2003..... 13
18p2003...., 14
1Sp2003..... 14
1Sp2003..... 14
18p2003..... 14
1Sp2003..... 14 ..
18p2003..... 14 ...
1Sp2003..... 14
18p2003..... 14
18p2003. . ... 14
1Sp2003..... 14
1Sp2003..... 14 .
1Sp2003..... 14 ...
18p2003..... 14
1Sp2003..... 21
2004....... 149
2004....... 187
2004....... 187
2004....... 187
2004....... 215

TABLE 1

Sec. Subd.

= ND ST ON W

Art.
6
. 16 .
3. 56
7. 86
Lo 10000 7.
LLD13C ... 1.
L13C ... 2.
13¢ ... 2.
LL13C ... 2.
LL13C .0 2 L.
LL13C L 2 s
.13 ... 2 L0
L13C ... 5 ... ..
13C ... 10 ... 1.
.13C¢ ... 10 2
g ... 10
2 .
.. 15,23,29..

.. Amended, 2004, ¢ 262, art 2, s 10
... Amended, 2004, ¢ 262, art 3, s 4
... Repealed, 2004, c 288, art 3, 5 33
... Amended, 2004, ¢ 186, s 13
... Amended, 2004, ¢ 288, art 4, s 60

.. Amended, 2004, ¢ 272, art 2, s 1
.: "Amended, 2004, ¢ 272, art 2, s 2
.. Amended, 2004, ¢ 272, art 2, s 3

. Amended, 2004, c 272, art 2, s 4
. Amended, 2004, ¢ 272, art 2,5 5
. Amended, 2004, ¢ 272, art 2, s 6
.. Amended, 2004, c 272, art 2, s 7

. Other action, 2004, ¢ 279, att 4, s 4

Amended, 2004, ¢ 272, art 2, s 8

... Amended, 2004, ¢ 272, art 2, s 9
. Effective date amended, 2004, ¢ 228, art 1, s
68
... Amended, 2004, c 289, s 2
... Other action, 2004, ¢ 236, s 6
... Other action, 2004, c 268, s 15
... Other action, 2004, ¢ 289, s 3
. Repealed, 2004, ¢ 255, s 51, para (b)
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13.46, Subd. 1 (A) «vveevinivranieniiiens 200  sieiineein eeesseiaaaan 7
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13,51, Subd. 4 (N) .......covvnn e 200 ..aaeaes N oo 13
13598 (A) ovinvrions P A 200 i eieeens ereaeaeens 14
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13871, Subd. 1a(N) +vvvvivriiiiiiiiie s 200 e eeseees v 17
13D.05, Subd. 3 (A) vvriiiii i b [ S i1
13D.05, Subd. 3 (A) ..ot 200 ... PPN 18
*14,131 (A). +.. ..t beanaes ey R R R R R R 1
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15.0591, Subd, 2 (A) v v 206 i eieeseiaeees 4
15.0591, Subd, 2 (A) . viieeiiiii e 228 e | SN 11
15.0597, Subd. 2 (A) «or e e 203 e 2 i 2
15.0597, Subd. 3 (A) e 203 e 2 e 3
15.0597, Subd. 4 (A) .. vvieiiiiiiiiie s 203 e 2 i 4
15.0597, Subd. 5(A) v.evvveniirann e 293 2 e 5
15.0597, Subd. 6 (A) «voveer i 203 e 2 e 6
15.0597, Subd. 7 (A) +vvveeeiiiiiiiiii e 203 e 2 i 7
15.0549, Subd. 4 (A) ....... i e 293 e 2 i 8
#15,06, Subd. 1 (A) «vvvunnrnciiinirnneenes 111 S 5
15.16, Subd. 5 (A) vevvrer i 284 ...l 2 e 3
#1575, 8ubd, 5 (A) v 7 2 N 2
15A.081, Subd. 8 (A) ..ot 233 i e 1
®15A.0815, Subd. 2 (A) .. 206 i aaeeaiaeees 6
16A.102, Subd. 4 (N) ..o ivivivivnnnananens 284 .. 2 e 4
#16A.11, Subd. 3 (A) ... 284 ..o 2 i 5
#16A.152, Subd, 2 (A) ... 272 e ic TN 1
16A.53, Subd. 1 (A) ... oviiriiiiiiieens 284 ... ) A 1
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16A53,8ubd. 3 (N) . .ovvente i, 284 ...l 1 .o, 2
16A53,8ubd. 4 (N) .............oooini, 284 ...l | 3
16A.641, Subd. 2 (A) .. ... 284 ..., 2 6
16A.695, Subd. 3 (A) ..., 278 o . e, 1
16B.24, Subd. 3 (A) ..o, 284 ..., 2 el 7
*16B.24,Subd. 5 (A) ... 255 e e 1
16B.2B1 (N) \oveta it 262 ... 1 o 2
16B.282 (N) oveei e 262 ..., S ‘3
16B283 (N) .ottt ii e 262 .l L 4
16B28B4 M) oot 262 ..., 1 5
TEB.285 (N) oot e 262 1 oo, 6
16B286 N v o veeiiine i 262 ..., L 7
I6B28T (N) ooviein e e 262 ...l R 8
16B.31, Subd. 3(A) .............. e 284 ..l 2 e 8
*16C.05, Subd. 3 (A) ... 206 .ooeen 7
17115, 8ubd. 2 (A) ..o 254 e i 1
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17844 (N) oo e 254 ool PP 2
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*18.78,Subd. 2 (A) ...t 243 s 2
18.79,Subd. 11 R) oovvvnineernnnnn. 228 ...l | 76
*18B.07, Subd. 2 (A) ............... P 254 e 3
18CA33 (A) ot 254 ..., .4
1BC.60, Subd. 2 (A) ...t 179 cooooioianls 1
18F02, Subd. 2a (A) .................. ... 228 ... 1 o, 12
*18G.14, Subd. 1 (A) .ovoviir 228 ..., 1 oo 13
*18G.14, Subd. 8 (A) ... 228 ... R 14
28A.15,8ubd. 10N ....oiiniit 254 ...l e e, 5
31651, 8ubd. 1 CA) ...vvivee i 232 e 1
BLO661CA) L 232 s 2
*373L, 8ubd. 4 (A) ... 228 ... L 15
*38.02, Subd. 1 (A) +ovviet e 254 oo . 6
38.02,8ubd. 2 (R) ...t 254 oo 49
*38.02,Subd. 3(A) ... 254 s e 7
3804(A) oo 254 ...l e eeean, 8
3B.04 (A) i 290 s e, 19
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BBI3R) vt e 254 s e 49
BBIA(A) L 254 s e i0
BBAS(A) ot 254 ooiees e 11
3816 (A) i 254 s e 12
*41A.09,Subd. 32 (A) ...t 254 ..., e e 13
41B.03, Subd. 2 (A) ... 254 oo e 14
41B.03,8ubd. 3(A) ... 254 Lo 15
41B.039, Subd. 2 (A) ..., 254 oooieee e 16
41B.04,Subd. 8 (A) ......viii 254 s .17
41B.042, Subd. 4 (A) ... 254 s 18
41B.043, Subd. 1b(A) ................u..l. 254 oo e, 19
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41B.043, Subd. 5 (N) ..oiviiiiiiiiieiiee 254 L eecien e 20
41B.045, Subd. 2 (A) .......... PN L 254 oo e e 21
41B.046, Subd, 5 (A) vt T S 22
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43A.02,8ubd, 16 R) «.ovvvvvviiiiiininin, 207 e e el 31
43A.02,8ubd, 19 R) «vvvvvviiiiiiiniiinen 0 N 31
43A.02,8ubd. 20 (R) .vvviiii i 207 ool bee i 31
43A.02, Subd. 22b (N) .......... e 207 ool o i, 5
43A,02,8ubd. 22¢ N) «vvvvnvininiiiiiniiann 287 e e 1
43A.02, Subd. 26 (A) ...l PR 207 e e 6
43A.02, Subd. 32 (A) ..o 207 e e 7
43A,02, Subd. 34 (A) ...l e Y 8
43A.02, Subd. 37 (R) ....... e 207 i e 31
43A.04, Subd. 3(A) ..o b 0 9
43A.04, Subd, 4 (A) v 207 ... e e 10
43A.05, Subd. 1(A) ...ovivniin e 207 oo Ve e 11
43A00(A) ..o e 207 ..o e e 12
43A.11, Subd. 3(R) ...viiiniinn P 207 oo i 31
43A11, Subd 4 R) oo 207 oo e 31
43A.11, Subd, 5 (A) v 207 i e 13
A3A11, Subd. 7T(A) voviii i 207 e e 14
43A.11, Subd, 8 (A) ....... s 207 s e . 15
43A11,8ubd. 9(A) .ovii 207 i e 16
A3AI2L(N) oo e 207 e e 17
43A13,80bd. T(R) «.vvvivviniininnninnn, 207 oo veenn 31
43A13,8ubd. 2 (R) ..vvviiiiiiiiiiiaa 207 e e e 31
43A.13,8ubd. 3(R) i 207 e e 31
43A.13,Subd. 4 (R) v 207 i e 31
43A13,8ubd. SR) ...t 207 s e 31
43A.13,8ubd. 6 (R) .ovvvivirniiiiiiinan. 207 e e 31
43A.13,Subd. 8(R) ............ e 207 e e 31
43A.15,8ubd. 1 (A) ..ovvviiiiiiii 207 e e 18
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43A.16, Subd. 1 (A) ........... e 1 25
43A.19, Subd. 1 (A) ..ot e 287 e e 2
43A.191, Subd. 3(A) ..o L 207 ooooaoiaae L e .. 26
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43A.36,Subd. 1 (A) ..oviiiii 207 oooooiiiees L e e 27
43A.39, Subd. 1 (A) .......... e 207 oo o e 28
45.0135, Subd. 1 (R) .......... AN ey 269 Lo 1 oo 12
45.0135, Subd. 2 (R) -vvvvvvreriinninnnnnns 269 ..., 1 oot 12
450135, 8ubd. 2a N) ...y 269 ...l ) 2
45,0135, Subd. 2b (N) ........... N L269 Lo, 1o 3
45,0135, Subd. 2¢ N) o vivvnieen i 269 Lioiaae. I 4
45.0135,8ubd. 2d (N) ......ovvvviiiiinnnnnn 269 ... 1 il 5
45.0135, Subd. 2e N) ......... e, 269 oo ) 6
45,0135, Subd. 2f (N) o oovneeiiiniiinean, 269 ...l I S 7
450135, Subd. 6 (A) .....ciiiiiii i 269 ool I 8
45.0135, Subd. 7 (N} . vviniriian e 269 ..o T o 9
45.027,Subd. Ta (A) ...t 285 oo, 4 ... A |
45.027, Subd, 72 (A) « . e 290 ..... e S 20
5301 (A) ittt e i 253 e i 1
SSI5(A) oo PR 174 oooiaiis o 1
58.02, Subd. 24 (R) ........... e 203 ........ U R 11
5813, 8ubd. 1(A) v vriiiri e iiininns 203 .ol ) 1
58.16, Subd. 2 (A) ...t PN 203 oo, 1 oo, 2
5816, Subd. 4 (A) ... 203 ...l 1 ... Seeaes 3
60A.03, Subd. 9 (A) .. .coiiriiiiiiiiiaen, 285 ..ol 4 et 2
60A.03, Subd. 9 (A) ...... .. iiiiiiia., L2900 Ll e 21
60A.031, Subd. 4 (A) ..... PR 285 .ol Ao 3
60A.031,8ubd. 4 (A) .....cciiiiiiiieen, 200 ..... Corne e 22
60A.129, Subd. 2 (A) ......ciiiiinnn. A 285 el 3 o 1
60A23, Subd. 5(A) ..o i 228 e 2 i 1
GOASOM) «.vvvviiiiaann, e 285 ooio.io.. N 1
60AST(N) vovevnenn. i e 285 ..ol P 2
60ASZ (IN) oo i e ey 285 ool 1 i, 3
60ASI(N) oo P . o N 4
GOASE () tvviii i e 285 ool N 5
B0ASS (N) i e i 285 ... ) N 6
G0ASOMN) oo e e 285 i, 1 oo, 7
60AS7T (N) ..vuvnn e e 285 Lol 1 o .. 8
GOAS8 (N) ..ivinvnnn, et e 285 ..ol ) N 9
G0A59 ()t i r e s ennns 285 ...l 1 oot 10
60AS59T (N) vttt 285 ..., ) 11
GOASIZ (N) v e 285 ...l ) 12
GOATO (N) o oer ittt i e i 285 ool Z e o1
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GOATE3 (N) . ovvve it annes 285 iaiiieiiann 2 e 4
GOATOA (N) v ovii i cnianns 285 ool 2R L5
GOAT65 (N) « v i nainnnr e Ciaees 285 oo 2 6
G0AT66 (N) vvvvvvvnnnn Ve e 285 o 2 e i
GOATET (N) vt ns 285 e 2 i "8
GOATE8 (IN) v ovvrvvn it iiieninaes 285 e 2 e 9
62A042 (A) oo Tovanins 288 ..ol o3 veiass 3
62A28 (A) oo vvriiiii i, el 288 Ll T el Chees 1
62A.30, Subd. 2 (A) ..ovviiiiiii i 288 Lol 6 i 2
62A30,8ubd. 3 (N) ...iiiviiiiiiine, bee e 288 L 6 i 3
62A309 (R) vuvvvvnnenrininiinsrainasinnnas 288 .ol T o g
62A.65, Subd. 5(A) ..ohiiiiiiiii e 268 i e N |
62A.65,8ubd, 7Ta MN) .. viiiini 268 ..o e v 9
62C.09, Subd, 3 (R) ......... AR vl 285 Ll R TN 11
62C.00, Subd. 4 (R) vvvvvvnnivininniiinins 285 s 3 i 11
62C.09, Subd, S (N) .oviiiiiii e 285 e - IR 2
62C.14, Subd, 14 (A) ..ot 288 e K I 4
62D,04, Subd, 1 (A) ...vviiiiiiiiiien 285 L. 3 e 3
62D.041, Subd. 2 (A) .............. b 285 L. 3 e 4
62D.042, Subd. 1 (A) ...ovviiiiiiiiiii 285 e 3 e 5
62D.,042, Subd. 2 (A) .. ...l 285 ool 3o 6
62D.042, Subd. S(R) ...viiiiiiiiiiiiii, 285 .. [ J i |
62D.042, Subd. 6 R) ............ P e 285 ool 3 . R |
62D.042, Subd. T(R) v vviiii e 285 il 3o 11
62D.043 (R) ....ovvvvnunn PR RN 285 Lol i JE N 11
62E.10, Subd. 2 (A) ..... e e 268 ool e 2
62E.10, Subd. 10(A) ....oiiiiiiiii L Y S 3
OB 12 (A) v e 268 s veeenn 4
62F04, Subd. 2a (N) .. o.vvvviiiiiiiiiinaes 212 s 1
6ZH.OL (A) .o oiviiiiiii i 2. 6 i 4
(72 3 €1/ 7. 288 ...l 6 i 5
G2H.04 (A) vt e e e 288 ...l [ J 6
62HO7 (R) ovv v it 288 .l 6 i 31
62123, Subd. 2 (A) ... e 280 e i .1
62723, SUBA 2 (A) vttt 288 i, 6 it 7
G2F A3 N) v i e e 288 ..ol T oo, V2
*625,692, Subd. 10 (A) .......oiiiiiiiia 228 e ) . (]
#623.694, Subd. 1 (A) ..ot 28 o ) I 17
G2T8T () v eveiine e 288 e, T e 3
62112, Subd. 2 (A) ..ot /Y N 5
62L.12, Subd. 3 (A) ........ e e 268 i e 6
G2MLO7 (A) viviviiii i 246 ooeeiiiee i 1
62N.25,Subd. 6 (A) . .vviiiiiii e 285 e 3 e 7
62N.27, Subd. 1 (A) ....oviiiiiiiiiii 285 ...l 3 o 8
G2N29 (A) it ittt 285 .o 3 9
62Q.01, Stbd. 42 (N) +.vtviveiereiiieniins, 268 iiiiviiiin. e 7
62Q.025 (N) ..... e e 268 L.l e 8
#62Q.19, Subd. 2 (A) ........0n, e 279 ool < N 1

Copyright © 2004 by the Office of the Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.




TABLE 2 1608

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section

62037 (N) ...t D 288 i, 6 cuinnnn. ... 8
62Q732 (N vttt e 246 e e 2
62Q.733 (D) it 246 L e, 3
62Q734 (N © ot 246 e e 4
62Q.735 () v vvee e e 246 i e e 5
62Q.736 () .« oo e e 246 . e, 6
62Q.737 () .« oot 246 ..., R |
62Q.739 (N) o vvvvnie e 246 i e, 3
62Q74 (A) vt 246 s . e, 9
620745 (R) ©'ovveeiieiiiiiinnins e 246 i e 11
62Q.75, Subd. 2 (A) ..iii e 246 ...l I 10
62T.02,8ubd. 3(N) +.vveviieeniteinnen. 268 e e e 10
62T.02, Subd. 3 (N) o vvvvvieneieeienenen, 288 i, 6 i, .9
65A.01, Subd. 3¢ (A) vivviiieee e, 202 i e 1
G5A30 (A) ointi e % T 1
ETAIL (A et e 202 e e 2
B8A02(A) viviii 227 S s 1
68A.03, SUbd. 3 (A) ..t 227 e e 2
68A04(N) ..ot P 227 e e 3
69.77, Subd. 4 (A) oot p Ly A 18 oot 1
72A.20, Subd. 37 (N) ..ot 268 ..iiiia.. .. e 11
72A.20, Subd. 37T (N) +evviveennennins YU 288 il T oo, e 4
82,17, Subd. 4 (A) ......... e 203 ... 2 . L1
8217, Subd. 13 MN) ...oev i i 203 ..iiieean 2 o, 2
8217, 8ubd. 14 (N) ... vvvviiierieinnen, 203 i, 2 i 3
8217, Subd. 15 (ON) .\ v 203 ..., 2 i 4
82.17, Subd. 16 (N) ......ovvnennnn.n. e 203 .iieeiin... 2 e 5
8217, Subd. 17 () v ennnns L2083 e 2 6
82,17, Subd. 18 () ©ovovvveeeeraeeeannnns 203 .iiiiin.n. 2 7
82,17, Subd. 19 (N) .+ 'iveeevieeiiaenns 203 e, 2 ... e 8
8217, Subd. 20 (N) ..vvviiniieieeinnns 203 ..., 2 9
8217, Subd. 21 () e 203 ..iaeiiia.. 2 e, 10
82.17, Subd. 22 N +v vt 203 e 2 i 11
82.17,8ubd. 23 (N) v vvvvii e 203 i, 2 12
82,17, Subd. 24 (N) v voeeteeei e 1) < S 2 e 13
82,19, Subd. 3 (A) vttt 203 Liiiiiinnns 2 e, 14
82,19, SUbA. 5 (A) v0v vt 203 e 2 e, 15
8219, Subd. IO N) +vvvvveiiieieennns 203 i, N '
82,19, Subd, 1L (N) «vvvviiinii e 203 il 2 . 17
82.19, Subd. 12 (A ..\ teveeiea i 203 ... 2 e 18
82191 (N) ..... U 203 e, 2 e 19
82195 (A) ...oivnnnn. e 203 oiiiiien... 2 e, 20
82196 (A) v\ttt 203 i, 2 21
82197 (A) oottt 203 iieiin... A 22
8220, Subd. 22 (N) v\ vvvnriiineeinenns, 203 ... e 2 e, 23
82.20, SUbd. 3 (A) +ev e 203 iiiiiiannn. 2 i 24
82.20, Subd. 3a () ...oviin s 203 i, 2 e 25
82.20, Subd. 4 (A) .ot vii p) 1 S 2 e 26

Copyright © 2004 by the Office of the Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



[———‘————————_

1609 TABLE 2

Minnesota Statutes . Chapter Article Section
8220, Subd, 7Ta(MN) ...vih i, P 203 ..o, p2 i 27
8220, Subd. 8 (A) ..ouih i 200 203 L 2 i 28
82.20, Subd, 8a (N) ...hvvv'nnsn Ve L2030 e 2 i, v. 29
8220, Subd, 9a (N) ...hvvv i L 203 2 e PPN 30
82.20, Subd. 11a (M) ........ S 203 el 2 e 31
82,20, Subd, 11b (N) ...,...... S 203 oo 2 e 32
82,20, Subd, 11ec N) ............ P e 203 ..o, 2 i 33
8220, Subd, 11d ) ...ovvii i 203 ..o 2 e 34
82.20, Subd. 12a (N) .........0 P 1 : BN 2 i 35
82.20,8ubd. 14a (N) ...ovvnninnieininnnns 203 ..o 2 i Jo. 36
82200 (N) ..oviiiiniiinns e 203 ..., veee 2 i 37
8221, Subd, S(N) ..ovvvvvvnin e 203 oo 2 ol 38
8221, Subd. 6 (N) .....ovveiis, e 203 oo, 2 i 39
8222, 8ubd. 5a (N) ...,hiiiiiin Ve 203 .o, N 40
8222, 8ubd, Sb(N) vovhevniniiinnt Veres 203 ... ver 2 i 41
8222, Subd. 6 (A) ....... s i 203 il 2 e 42
8222, Subd. Ga(N) ...... BN 203 .o 2 e 43
8222, Subd. 6b (N) ...vvvein Ceeens o 203 2 i 44
8222, 8ubd, 6 N) v oo 203 ..iieeanns 2 e 45
8222, Subd. 8 (A) v v e 203 2 e 46
8222, 8ubd. O (R} .vvivivhiiiiinnn fean 203 ..ol 2 i 62
8222, Subd. 12 (A) ...vvviiin i e 203 L 2 i 47
8222, Subd, 13 (A) ......oohiuen veneen 203 L, 2 e Ve 48
8224, 8ubd. 3 (A) v e 203 .o 2 e 49
8224, 8ubd. 5(A) ...t Ve 203 .o 2 o e 50
8224, 8ubd. O (N) .vvviryi i 203 ..o 2 51
8224, 8ubd. ION) ..vviii i 203 oo 2 e 52
8224, 8ubd. 11 (N} oo inii e 0203 2 e 53
82261 (N) ..vvvvvininniiiin e i 203 ..ol 2 i 54
8227,8ubd. 8 (N) «.ovviviniiiiiiiiiina 203 ... 2 e 55
8234, 8ubd, 15 (A) cvvvvniniiiii i i 228 e ) SN 18
8236 (N) ..o RPN e 203 L, 2 i 56
82,37 (N) 4 e v vinneeeter e 203 oieiiinn... 2 i 57
B2A6 (N) vt it e 203 Lo b2 e 58
248 M) ,..v.h e e 203 ...... RN 2 e 59
8251 (N) vovvvivii i e e 2030 L 2 e .. 60
83A.02(A) v s 7% S AN 1
*84.026 (A) ...oovnnn e AN 255 e i 2
#84,026 (A) v T 2 i 9
*84,027, Subd. 13 (A) ......hiian . . 3
84,027, Subd. 15 (A) ..ovvviiiiiiii s bee 255 s i ieeer 3
84,027, 8ubd. 16 (N) «v.vviusinincinnnn, 221 e e 2
84,0272, Subd. 3(MN) v i s 262 ... eee 2 i 1
84.0272, Subd, 4 (N) ..o vvvvnvieniinn, PR 262 i 2 i 2
84.0286 (N) .,...vvvvvvvnnnn PR N 260 ... PN 1
#84,029, Subd. 1 (A) v vvviiiii e 21 s e AP 3
*84,029, Subd, 1 (A) ..o vvviiiin i, 2600 ...l P 2
84,029, Subd. 3(N) .. vvi it i 221 e e e 4
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84.033 (A) i i e 221 i, e, 5
84033 (A) i e SR1 7 AN 2 i, 3
84.0835 () .v''iiiiiioneeeinians, T 260 ...iiinn... e .. 3
84.0855, Subd. 3(N) «ovivviirvnnriiinennnas 221 i i 6
840857 MN) oo e 255 ool N 4
840872 (N) oo e et 290 e s 23
84.091, Subd. 1 (A) ...... RN Ve 255 e e 5
N N U 255 i e 6
#84.775, 8ubd. 1 (A) ...,vcovevin.n. [ 221 s e e 7
¥BATB0 (A) v e 221 oo i P 8
84787, Subd. 9 (A) ......viiiiiin. P 162 .......... P 2
84.791, Subd. 2 (A) ...... s 221 s e 9
84791, 8ubd. S(N) ....oiiiciiiiiii 221 ovieanns e 10
84797, 8ubd. 10 (A) ... ...t 162 ...l 3 i 3
84.8205, Subd. 5(A) .......... e 255 i B 7
84.83,Subd. 2 (A) ...t [P 255 e e 8
84.86, Subd. 1 (A) ........cvvinnnnnn, e 221 ..., Ferene e 11
84.86, Subd. 1 (A) .......vvevinnnnn Ceiees 255 i e 9
84.862, Subd. 1 (A) ........ AN 255 e e 10
84.862, SUBA. 2 (R) +.'vveeeeaeeannannn, 255 ... e 51
*84.862, Subd. 2a (A) .......iinnl, RN 255 e e 11
84.862, Subd. 3 (A) ......v.... e R 255 v e, 12
84.87, 8ubd, 1 (A) ....vvvvvvinnnnnn, KIRIN 244 . Loiiiiiiion i 1
84.8712,Subd. 2 (A) ......iiiiinnn. Ve 221 e e 12
84.872, Subd. 1 (A) .......... e 255 i e e 13
8492, 8ubd. 6 (A) ..ot 162 ..ol 3o 4
84.925, Subd. 1 (A) ..... Veaeeas e 75 R i 13
84925, Subd, 4 (N) ....oviviininnn.. e 75 N 14
84.95,Subd. 3(R) ........... e 255 oo e 51
*§4A02 (A) ..ol e 260 ... o eraees 4
FBAAZL (A) o e 7 P 5
*84A32, Subd. 1 (A) ... 260 ...l o e 6
84A.51, Subd. 2 (&) ......... eeea Peeeaas . 1
*84A.55,8ubd. 8 (A) v ittt 260 oo e 7
84D.01, Subd. 2a (N) .............. Taviines 243 e i e 4
84D.01, Subd. 5 (R) ...eiriiiiiiiiiiane 243 ... beereer i 41
84D.01, Subd. 6 (A) .. .viiiiiiinnnnn. PR 243 s e 5
84D.01, Subd. 7 R) .evvv..... U Y 41
84D.01, Subd. 8a (N) ....... ..o, 243 s e PPN 6
84D.01, Subd. 9 (A) ... ..vviiiiii D 7
84D.01, Subd, 9a (N) ... ..vvriviiiiineis 243 e e 8
84D.01, Subd, 12(A) .......iviunnn, Cieeees O PR 9
84D.01, Subd. 12a(N) ......ccoviiinnnan. 243 ..ol L Leoee... 10
84D.01, Subd. 13 (A) ...... ...l 243 oo e 11
84D.01, Subd. 15 (A) ........o..n.. e 243 s e 12
84D.0L, Subd. 17 (A) «vvvvenr i, 243 e i 13
84D.01, Subd. 18 (A) ............... oo 2430 Lo, Ceadiea e 14
84D.02,.-Subd. 1 (A) ...ovviiiiiiiii 243 o iees i 15
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84D.10, Subd. 1 (A) ....viiiiiii i 243
84D.10, Subd. 3 (A) .vviiiiiiiiii i 243
84D.11, Subd. 1 (A) ......... e, 243
84D.11, Subd. 2 (A) .vovir e e 243
84D.11, Subd. 28 (A) ...t 243
fADA2(A) voviiiiin e e e 243
84D.13, 8ubd. 3 (A) ...vi i 243
84D.13,8ubd. 4 (A) ... it 243
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85.012, Subd, 22 (Other action) ............ . 262
85.012, Subd. 29 (Other action) ....... Creree. 262
85.012, Subd. 41 (Other action) ........v...s. 262
85.012, Subd. 44 (Other action) ........... vee 262
85.012, Subd. 55a (Other action) ....,........ 262
85.013, Subd. 5¢ (Other action) ........ e 262
85.015,8ubd. 1 (A) vvvvvenrrirreirenrnnnnns 262
#85.04, Subd. 2 (A) ....... R N 260
85.052,Subd. 1 (A) . v 221
85.052,8ubd. 2 (A) ..o, R 221
85.052,8ubd. 4 (A) ....viiiniin Ceeees Vool 255
85.052,8ubd. 5 (N) .......... R 221
85.052,Subd. 6 (N) ......ovvens Cireheenens 221
85.053,Subd. 2 (A) vvvve ittt 228
85.054,Subd. 7 (A) v.viviiii it 255
85.054, Subd. TO(N) ..ovvvvvnnviniiornernns 255
85.055,Subd. 1a (A) «..vvvvvnurinin A |
85.22, Subd. 2a (A) ...... e 255
8522, 8ubd. 3(A) vt i 221
8534, Subd. 4 R) ...... S 255
85.34,8ubd. 6 (N) +.vveiniiiiniieireians 255
85.34,8ubd. T(N) c.vvvrvrnriiieemnr e 255
8541, 8ubd. 2 (A) t. it i 255
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8541, 8ubd. 4 (A) ...t 255 ... e 21
8541,80bd. 5(A) ..oiiie i e
8543 (A) trrt e e
85A.02, Subd. 5a (A) .........i.uu s
86A.05, Subd. 5 (A) ...
86A.05,Subd. 14 (A) .............coiuuen..
86A.07, Subd. 3(A) ...viiii e
86A2L (A) oo e, feeeas
86B.321, Subd. 2 (A) ...
86B.321, Subd. 2 (A) ...ttt
86BA415,Subd: 7(A) ..ottt
86B.521,Subd. 1 (A) .......coiiiiiiinenns.
86B.521, Subd. 2 (A) ... i
86B.521, Subd. 6 (N) ...vvvviiriiineinnnn
86B.820, Subd. 12 (A) ...t
88.79,8ubd. 4 (N) ....covviviiiiiiinnt,
89.01, Subd. 5a @) ..,.......... e
89012 (A) ..ot e
89.018, Subd. 1 (A) ........... e
89.018,Subd. 2 (A) ...,
89,018, Subd. 7(N) ..ovvviiiiiiiiiiinnenn.
89.021, Subd. 5 (Other action) ...............
89.021, Subd. 19 (Other action) ...,..........
89.021, Subd. 21 (Other action) ..............
89.021, Subd. 38 (Other action) ..............
89.035 (A) ..... e e
89039 N) .o
8909 (A) . i e
8921 (A) vt i e e
8937, 8ubd. T@) . .viis ittt
89391 (A) e e
89.53,8ubd. 1 (A) «vvvvviiiiiiiiiiiineeen
89.71,Subd. 1 (A) ...oii i
89A.09, Subd. 1 (A) ...t
9002 (A) ..oviiiiiiiiann e
#*90.101, Subd. 1 (A) ..ovvveeiiiiie e
#9014 (A) ot e e
#90.151, Subd. 1 (A) .. o e
90.181, Subd. 2 (A) ...cvhiv e
90.191,8Subd. 2 (A) .....hiii e
#90.191, Subd. 3 (R) .viiiii e
#90,191, Subd. 4 (R) ........cciiiiiiinnn...
90.191, Subd. SA) .. e
90252 (A) o i e
9202 (A) v i
92,03 (A) i s
9204 (A) it e
92.06,Subd. 1 (A) ...,
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92,06, Subd. Ta (N) .....vvvviiiniineiinne, 262 ..., NP 1 ... e 15
92,06, Subd, 2(A) .ot s 262 e f (N 16
92.06, Subd. 4 (A) v viviiii s 262 e ) . 17
92.06, Subd, 5 (A) . vvviiiiiiii s /72N 1 ooviiiin 18
92,08 (A) v eiviiieiiie e s 262 e i 19
9209 (R) +.vvviinnns e RN 262 ...l B . .41
92,10, Subd. 2 (A) oot Ve 262 e 1 ceiivnnt, 20
RITER) vvvvviinnnn Ve P 262 .o 1T eiiienin 41
92115 N) ..., Ve N 262 e R L 21
92,12, Subd. 1 (A) ...... e 262 e 1 e 22
92,12, Subd, 2 (A) «ohvii e Ve 262 i ) RPN .. 23
92,12, Subd. 4 (A) .vvviiiiiii e 262 .o ) S 24
92.12, Subd. 5(A) ..oiviiii e e 262 e 1 oo 25
92121 (A) it i 262 e 2 e 5
92,14, 8ubd. 1 (A) .ooovvvniniiii i 262 i 1 .eieie. . 26
92,145 (N) vvvvvnvnenvsnisnns e 262 oo 1 SN 27
92,16, Subd. S (N) v vvvev i i 262 e 1 oo, 28
92,28 (A) iiiiiiiii s 262 e 1 el 29
9229 (A) it i 262 e ) 30
92,321, 8ubd. 1 (A) +vvvvviinin i 262 i | 31
94,09, Subd, 1 (A) .o vvvreiiiiiiiii i 262 Lo | SN 32
94,09, Subd. 2 (R) vvvviviiiiiiiii e 262 i G N 41
94,09, Subd, 3 (A) «.viii i e 262 .o 1. ... 33
94,09, Subd. 4 (R) ...c.....n. e 262 o ) 41
94,09, Subd. 5(R) +..vviiiini s 262 i i BN 41
94.09, Subd. 6 (R) +vvvvvvviiiriiiinininns 262 e ) R 41
9410 (A) v Ceer e 262 e 1.0, 34
OIL (A) v e 262 e 1 oiiiiien.e 35
9412 (A) ooviriin i RN 262 e 1o 36
9413 (A) iviiiiie e i 262 e 1 coievinnnn . 37
94,16, Subd. 2 (A) v .vv i 262 ..o.iiihennn ) 38
97A.015, Subd. 24 (A) ........... e 215 s e 1
97A.055, Subd. 4 (A) ....... e 228 e ) 21
97A.055, Subd. 4 (A) ........ ...l P 255 e e 27
97A.085, 8ubd. 2 (A) ... 215 e e eieaaea 2
97A.085, Subd. 3(A) ... it L2150 Lo, Cere e PRI 3
97A.085, Subd. 4 (A) .........ia P 215 e e L 4
97A.005, Subd. 1 (A) ... vnniiiiiiii 2 5 J 5
97A.095,Subd. 2 (A) ... 215 ..ol W e 6
97A.095, Subd, 4 (A) ...t 215 e e 7
97A101, Subd. 2 (A) ...t 221 e e 37
97A.133,8ubd. 3(A) ... .ot 221 i e 38
97A.133, Subd. 34 (Other action) ............. 262 e 2 i . 15
97A.,133, Subd. 44 (Other action) ............. 262 oo 2 e iove. 15
97A.133, Subd. 50 (Other action) ............. 262 i 2 i 15
97A.135,Subd. 1 (A) ..ovvviii 725 N N 39
97A145,8ubd. 1 (A) ...ovvviiiiiiiin, 221 e N voe.. 40
97A.311, Subd. 5 (N) ...... N 255 e e 28
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97A.420, Subd. 4 (A) ...l 215 e el AN 8
97A421,Subd. da (N) ...t 215 s e 9
97AA434,Subd. 3 (A) ... 255 el e e 29
97A.435,Subd. 4 (A) ...t 1 2 10
97AA435,8ubd. S N) ...l 215 oieeees e, 11
97A.4742, Subd. 4 (A) .............. Ve 255 e e 30
*9TAA4T5, Subd. 2 (A) .. 215 ool Ll e 12
*Q7AA475,8ubd. 3(A) ... 215 ...l pere ieeereaees 13
97A 475, Subd. 20 (A) .......... .. .. e 215 oo e .14
97A475,Subd. 25a (N) ....onviin bl 215 e e 15
97A475, Subd. 25a (R) .............. PPN P = S oo, 51
*9TA 475, Subd. 26 (A) .............. Vaeenes 255 e e 31
*QTA4T5, Subd. 28 (R) v.vvvii i 255 e L e 51
HOTAMB2 (A) oo e 228 i 1 ... RN 22
97A485,8ubd. 2.(R) ...vvviiiiiiiiiiiiienn . S 51
97AA485,8ubd. 3 (A) ..o 255 s e 32
97TAA485,Subd. 4 (A) .....coiiiiiiiii e 255 s e 33
97A.485, Subd,. 5 (A) ......... e 255 .o e i 34
*97A485, Subd. 6 (A) ... 255 e e 35
97A.485, Subd. 7 (A) ...... e 255 e e 36
97A485,8ubd. 8 (R) .....covvviiiiiiinnnn, 255 i - £ |
97A485,Subd. 10 (R) ........cviinieinnnn 255 e i 51
97A.485, Subd. 11 (A) ......covvviiininnn 255 e e 37
*97A.505, Subd. 8 (A) ............ Cerieaas 215 e e 16
OTAS545,8ubd. 5 (A) ... 215 s e 17
97B.015, Subd. 5 (A) ....hiiiiiiiiiii 215 ooiiees 18
97B.015, Subd. 7T(N) ....iieiii e 27 41
97B.025 (A) v e 221 i i peees 42
97B.031, Subd. S(N) ..oviniiiiiii i 215 e e 19
97B.065, Subd. 1 (A) ............. Ceeeaenas 283 oeee i o b
97B.066, Subd. 1 (A) ......c.oiiiiiiiiinann 283 oiieeee Ceeeans 2
97TBOTS (A) ..o e 215 e e 20
97B.301, Subd. 6 (A) .............. PR 215 ol e 21
97B.301, Subd. 7 (A) ..o 215 e e .22
HOTB3II (A) oo e e 215 s e 23
97B.311 (Other action) ............ccccuuenn. 255 e e 51
97B.601, Subd. 3 (A) ...t 215 i e 24
97B.601, Subd. 3a (N) ........o.viiiiiiiann, 215 s e 25
OTBT21(A) v e 2150 L Cieeilo 26
OTBT21 (A) v vt 255 s e 38
97B.731, Subd. 2 (R) ...vriiii i 215 e e ~. 38
97BO0T (A) o ittt e 215 oo N 27
97C.355, Subd. 7 (A) oo 215 oo e 28
97C392 (N) v i eieeeeieeerin e aennens 215 Lo N 29
OTC392 (R) v ovviiiiiiiiii i iiiiinans 255 i e 51
97C.501, Subd. 4 (A) ....hiiiiiiiiiei 255 Looieee.. PN 39
97C.525,8ubd. 3 (A) ... 255 i Cereeeia 40
97C.525, 8ubd. 5 (A) . ivvviiiiii e 255 e e 41
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97C.605, Subd. 2 (A) ... il e e 2150 L, Cerree e 1o, 30
*97C.605, Subd. 2¢ (A) ....... Vet 215 e e 31
97C.821 (A) .vvvunts DN B 38
103B.101, Subd. 10 (A) ...ccvvvvriiiiiiain p72 S ) 23
103B.611, Subd. 3 (A) .vvviviiiiiiiieens 255 e i 43
*103G.222, Subd, 1 (A) v.vvvi i 255 ... Ceretie e 44
103G.223 (A) ...... Ceeens e 7755 S N 43
103GA07 (N) . iiiiiiveiiieniaerses Vesees 262 .o 2 e 6
*103G.615, Subd. 2 (A) «..vevvinain e 5 T 42
1031601, Subd. 3 (A) ..o vvviiiiins 75 RGN 44
115071, Subd, 7 (A) v vvviin i i 169 i e 1
11555, Subd, 3 (A) .......... e 249 oo e 1
11555, 8ubd. 9 (A) ...vviii e V28 s e 1
11559 (N) vovvvvnnnns e 248 i e e 2
11560 (N) ovvvevneeianaienieorinnnonnnes 248 i e e 3
115A.557, Subd. 4 (A) ..viviiinii i 284 ..., er 2 e 11
115B.16, Subd. 4 (A) .. .viviiiiiiiiiiiis 228 e 1 e, 24
115B.18, Subd. 1 (A) ...... RN 228 ool ) 25
1I5B241 (R) “vvvvvrineinenennenns Ve 228 i B 76
*115B.31, Subd. 1 (A) «vvvv i e 228 e 1 ... wrien 26
116,07, Subd. 2b (N) ........ e 176 ,...... RN R 1
1160717 (A) vvvviiiiii i, v 18T il e 1
#116,073, Subd. 1 (A) ......... AN 169 e 2
*116,073, Subd. 2 (A) ....... e cees 169 Ll e s ... 3
116A.11, Subd. 1 (A) ..... e i 228 oo 2 e 2
*#116D.04, Subd. 28 (A) .. viviiainnn Cheees ) 1
116301, Subd. 4 (R) ...oovvviiiiiii i ) I e e 20
116301, Subd. 4 (A) ..vvvv v 7 1 8
1163,01, Subd. 5 (A) .vvvivi i e iy P 3
1163.01, Subd, 5 (A) ..... PN L2060 oo i 9
*116J.011 (A) ovvevuvnn PPN 206 o e 10
1163035, Subd. 2 (A) +ovvvii e L2060 e PN 11
T16T.036 (R) +vvevvrernetnininneenrenenns i N 20
TI6J036 (R) . ovviniiei it iiniininnes 206 i e 53
BL16TA01T (A) vt 206 iiiiiieee e 12
116407 (N) o ovviiviiiie i iraneianns 254 L iiiiieees e 24
116414 (R)  vvv ettt iin et esnns 200 i iiiieee e 53
1161551 (A) .....ovviee e 200 Liiiiieee e 13
1161559 (N) ovvvvvvinnnnn N 206 e i 14
#116F.60 (A) ovvvriiiininnnns e i 4
116615 (R) ......ovvvn PN 2 P 20
161616 (R) vvvvvriiiiiinseninnieinninses 171 oo iices e 20
1161.63,Subd. 4 (R) ......covviivinnnnn. 171 i e e 20
1167.64, Subd. 4 (A) ...ovvevveir i 206 s e 15
1163.64, Subd. 5 (A) ..o.vvvieiiiiiiiiiiine 206 .o.iea. vereeeanesi 16
116564, 8ubd, Sa (N) ...ovvvviiniinnnns. 206 L e e e 17
*1163.64, Subd. 6 (A) ........ e e 206 .o s e 18
1167.64, Subd. 7 (A) «vvvviirviniii i 206 i aeieaeaan .19
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*¥1163.966, Subd. 1 (A) ........coiiiiiinins 206
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TI6LIF(N) oot e e e 257
*116M.15, Subd. 1 (A) ..........ccoeeeo.... 206
1160.071, Subd. 3 (A) ... .. 284
116P.08, Subd. 3 (A) ...t N 284
T16UOS (N) v it i i et ciie e 171
16UIOMN) oooveen.e.. e 171
TIOUAS (N) v ieiveciveeceiavenans 171
116020 (N) o ovr e i iiiiieeans 171
116U25 (N) ......... TS 171
T16U30 (N) v vvvte vt eeeenns 171
116035 (N) ooeeeeiviiiiiinanns e 171
116U40 (N) .ovviiiieiieneannnnns e 171
TOUAS (N) oot e eiiiiaans 171
116050 (N) ........ e e e e 171
T16USS (N) ettt neiiiiniieae e 171
T16U65 (N) v ove et eieiienen 171
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*207A.669, Subd. 16 (A) ........... N 228 i iiaaaae | 50
20822, 8ubd, 1 (A) vvvvveiriiiie i 150 ooveeiiiner e 1
208,22, 8ubd, 1 (A) ...ovevviiiiii e 280 e e 1
298221 (A) ..... PR Y Y 275 i e 1
299A.75,8ubd. 1 (A) ...vvviiiiiiiiii s 269 .o 2 i 1
299A.75, Subd. 2 (A) ...oviieieiiann e 269 ... e 2 2
209A.75, 8ubd. 3 (A) .. 269 .....iiee. 2 e 3
200K.07 (A) «vvvvvi i 225 oo e 14
302A.011, Subd. 21 (A) ... 199 .. 14 ... 1
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302A.011, Subd. 31 (A) .........coiiiunn.. 199 oLl 4 ..., ees 2

302A.011, Subd. 49 (A) -.........iiiiieinnn, 199 .l 14 ..o 3

302A.011, Subd. ST (A) ....vviirvvnninnnnnn 199 ...l 4 ... 4

302A.011, Subd. 63 (N) ...... e 199 ..ol 14 ... 5

*302A.011, Subd. 64 (N) ..., 199 ..ol 14 .. 6
302A.111, Subd. 2 (A) ...oiiiii 199 Lo 14 ... 7

302A.115,8ubd. 1 (A) ............ e 199 ..ol 13 ..ol 110

302A.137 (A) vorree e 199 ..ol M .. ... 8

B30ZA215 (A) tvviii i e e, 199 .l 14 .......00000 9

302A.231, Subd. 4 (A) ......iiiiiieinan.. 199 .ol 14 ..o 10

302A.231, Subd. 6 (A) ...voriiiiiiiinn B 4 .1

302A.401, Subd. 3 (A) ..viiiiiiiiiiien... 199 ..o, 4 ... 12

302A.402, Subd. 2 (A) ... ..o i, 199 ool 14 ..... PPN 13

302A437, Subd. 1 (A) ...covvrinnnn. P 199 ..l 14 ... 14

302A441 (A). o e PR 199 .ol 14 .00l 15

302A471, Subd. 1 (A) ...iiiinn. PR 199 ...l 4 ..o 16

+302A.471, Subd. 3 (A) ........ e 199 ...l 4 . 17
302A.473, Subd. 3 (A) ............ DI 199 e 14 ... 18

302A.473, Subd. 4 (A) ..ot 199 oo 14 ...l 19

-302A.521, Subd. 1 (A) ......... i 199 ..ol 14 ..., 20
-302A.651, Subd. 1 (A) ....... e 199 ...l R U 21
302A.661, Subd. 2 (A) ..... N PN 199 ...l 4 ... 22

302A681 (N) v e W 199 N U 23

3024683 () o oviiii e, 199 ..ol 14° ool 24

302A.685 (N) vvvviii it 199 ..o 14 ....... el 25

302A.687 N) ...l O e W 199 Lol 14 ..., 26

302A689 (N) v\ v 199 ...l ) 27

302A691 N) vvvintiiie e e 199 el 4 .. 28

302A.723,Subd. 1 (A) ...t 199 ...l 14 ... 29

302A.821, Subd. T (A) ...vvviiiiiiiiiinan. 251 ...l e i 2

302A.821, Subd. 2 (A) ...t 251 e e 3

302A.821, Subd. 4 (A) ..., 251 el e 4

30632 (A) ittt i e, 228 ...... PN 2 8

308A.121, Subd. 1 (A) ..vvernnn. s e 199 ... P & b |

308A.995, Subd. 5 (A) ........ [N 251 e e e 5

308A.995, Subd. 5 (A) .vueiireaannnn, 254 ... e 36

*308B.121, Subd5 (A) .......viunl. e 251 oo PN ... 6

*308B.121, Subd. 5(A) ...t 254 o.oooooiaes RN 37

*¥308B.201 (A) ..ot e 228 el ) ... 51

*308B.311, Subd. 6 (A) ...uuiiiiiiiiinan, 228 ...l ) 52

*308B.471, Subd. 2 (A) w.iiiiiiii e 228 ool 1 ... 53

*308B.735, Subd. 1 {A) ........ciiiiiinn, 228 ..ol 1 oo, 54

317A.011, Subd. 3b(MN) ..o, 199 ..ol 14 ..., .o 30

317A.011, Subd, 14 (A) ... ivniiit 199 ..ol 14 ........ ... 31

317A.115,Subd. 2 (A) ... i 199 ..ol 13 oo 112

317A.231, Subd. 4 (A) ..ottt 199 ...l 14 ...l 32

317A.231, Subd. 5(A) .......cohiiiin.., 199 Ll 14 ...l 33

#*317A443, Subdi 2 (A) ..o, 199 Ll 14 .. 34
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BITAALT (A) v 199 .. 4 o 35
317A.823,8ubd. 1 (A) ...ovviniiiiiiiie 251 e e T
3211001 (N) woevnnnin i eiianens 199 .o 10 .o ' 82
3211002 (N) ovevevnen i inarianans 199 . 10 .ot 83
3211003 (N) vvvvrenniiir e 199 o 10 ..., 84
3210004 (N) vvverenii vt eiienneiiennans 199 oo 10 ..ot 85
3211005 (N) .voivvinininnnn e 199 oo 10 ...l 86
3RLI01 Q) v e 199 oo L 1
320102 (N) . vvveiicin s e 199 ..l ) S 2
321103 () vvvve i e 199 .o | 3
F2LI04 (N) o ovieeeerier it 199 .oiiieeien.. U 4
32LI05 ) cuiiii i e e 199 T oo 5
321106 () vvvvevivee i rnns e 199 L, | N 6
320107 @) .l e 199 oo N 7
321108 () oovvinivnt i e 199 ... 1 . 8
B2LI09 (N) vvvvvnnviininnnnnns e 199 ..o ) . 9
B2LITOMN) vvvvinii et iin e 199 ool N 10
211101 () vvvvnreiini i e 199 oo 1. 87
3211102 (N) ..., P AN 199 ..o 1. 88
B2LIL03 () vevviv i iieren s 199 ol W 89
3211104 N) vevveniiieniii e 199 oo 1w 90
321105 (N) oo v iinans S 199 oo ) 91
3211106 (N) vvvvnn i iiiainiinrrnneenns 199 ...l i 92
B2LA107 QN) ovvvnevivii s 199 Ll | AN 93
B2LIT08 D) vvverene i e 199 .o 1 94
B2LII0O () oovren it e 199 i ) N 95
201 @) e i e 199 ...l | A 11
RLUMIOM) oo e 199 ..o | 96
2L () rvi it 199 ..ol 1, 97
B2LITI2 (ND) vvven v SRR 199 ... B 3 98
B2LITI3 ) v i i e 199 ... 1 o 99
3211114 (N) vt et i s 199 oo 3 100
B2TA12 () i e s 199 oo, | 12
32113 (N) vv i e it e 199 .o N 13
Jc 7 B T A e 199 .o, ) 14
B2LALS ) oovreiri i i e 199 ..o 1 15
32116 (N) oovvevn i et et 199 ..o, N 16
2 N iy A () 199 .o 1 ..., e 17
32LA18 (N) veviiii e et 199 oo 1 oo, 18
3211200 () oot i i 199 oo 12 ..o 101
3211202 (N) vvvirivvrn i ieaaes 199 .ol 12 .00 102
3211203 (N) vvveriiiiiivn et enas 199 oo 12 .00, 103
3211206 (N} oot e 199 .ol 12 ..ot 104
3211207 (N) oo i e 199 ool 12 oo 105
3211208 (N) vvriieiniii e aiine s 199 ..o 12 oo 106
321200 () ..ol e e 199 ..ol 2 i 19
321202 (N) ooiiiie ettt 199 ..ol 2 e 20
321203 (N) vovien et e 199 .o 2 e 21
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321,204 (N) oo e e 199 ...l 2 e 22
321205 ) oo e 199 oo 2 i, 23
321206 (N) ............ S £ 2 ... fene. 24
321,207 (N) oo e e 199 ..ol 2 25
321208 ) vevtei i 199 .ol 2 e 26
321210 (N) oo it e R 2 il 27
321301 () oot 199 oo, 3o 28
321302 (N) v e e 199 .l 3 29
321303 (N) oot ii e e s 199 ..ol 3 30
321304 (N) oo e 199 ..ol 3 31
321305 ) v ieiiieiie i e 199 ..o 3 32
321306 ) «vvviie i e 199 ..ol 3 33
321401 (N) ..o PN 199 ..., P N 34
321402 (N) ovier e e 199 ..o 4 i 35
320403 (N) o e 199 oones 4 L, 36
321404 (N) oovvieiiiiiii . Wi 199 oLl 4 . 37
321405 ) v e e 199 oLl 4 ool 38
321406 (N) vt £ - 39
321407 (N) o e Gl 199 Lol 4 o 40
321408 (N) oot e 199 ...l 4 oo, 41
321409 (N) oot 199 ...l 4 o 42
321501 () oo e 199 il 5 oo, 43
32502 (N) oo 199 ..ol S5 e, 44
321503 () oviv e e 199 oLl 5 ...00.,...45
321504 (N) oovnnin el 199 S o 46
321505 (N) i e 199 S ... v &7
321506 ) o vvvite i 199 ..ol 5 oo .. 48
321507 N) oot i e s 199 ..ol S i 49
321508 (N) .vivint i e 199 T ... 50
321500 ) oot L1990 Ll 5 i, 51
321601 (N) v veiie i e 199 ool 6 ...... e 52
321602 (N) v, s 199 iieiiiii 6 i, 53
321603 (N) vttt 199 .ol 6 ........... 54
321604 () o ovein i e 199 ..oooih 6 L 55
32605 (N) oovviiiiiiini e, 199 [ S 56
321606 (N) oo iieiiiie e 199 ol [ 57
321607 ) vt e 199 .ol [ S 58
321701 ON) oo 199 ..ol 7 o e 59
321702 Q) v vvi e 199 ...l /AN 60
321703 (N) vt 199 ...l T oo, 61
320704 MN) el 199 T o 62
32L.80T (IN) vt it e 199 ...l 8 i 63
321802 (N) . ovviiii e 199 8 i 64
321803 (N) oo iiiiieiieee e 199 ool 8 ..o 65
321804 (N) i e L1990 Lo 8 ....... vl 66
321805 (N) oo e e 199 ..ol 8 Lol 67
321806 (IN) oo vttt e 199 oo, 8 .. 68
321807 M) o vieiiii i i 199 .ol 8 ... .. 69
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321808 (N) ....vvenn e e 199 i, 8 . 70
321809 (N) vvvvvvnvvirnvnnnnan e 199 oo 8 e 71
321810 () it it i i 199 e 8 il 72
321812 (N) oot et 199 oo, - 73
321901 (N) oo e e 199 .ol S 74
321902 (N) ovvvreevnnnnnneeinenrnnieses 199 ...l e 9 75
321903 () vuvvvivnieeninien e 199 ... 9 i 76
321904 (N vuvvrnvnniriianinnerninnennnns 199 i, 9 ..... RPN 77
321905 (N) .....ivunns e 199 ...l 9 i 78
321906 (N0} vvvvververenmnnonenconnnesrnis 199 ..ol [ 79
321907 (N) .......0en e 199 ... N 80
321908 (N) .vvvvivinnnnnans e 199 ..ol 9 .. 81
322A01 (R) o vvvrvvcniiniiiiiiiniaeeens 199 ool 12 oo, . 107
322402 (R) ...vviiinnn e e 199 ..ol 12 .o 107
322A03 (R) ovvvvvvnnnnnniirinnense o 199 ..o, 12 e 107
322A.04 (R) o ivviiiiin it it e 199 oiooiaes 12 107
322A05 (R) ©vvvvvviiinniniieirans e 199 Ll 12 ..ol 107
322A06 (R) . .vvvvviviinnanny e 199 ..ol 12 ...l 107
322A07TR) cvvvventn e PPN 199 ...l 12 .eens 107
32A1TR) voviiiii it RPN 199 .o, 12 ..o 107
322A12R) v et e, 199 oo L2 107
32A13R) ..oiiiiann P NN 199 .. 12 ..o, 107
B322A04 (R) v ivvvivniinin e 199 ... 12 o 107
322A 05 (R) vivir e 199 ...l 12 .ot 107
322A16 (R) vvvvievenenniennannnnnns e 199 ...l 12 ... 107
322A07 (R) v v vvrivieieeeeiiiinans i 199 ...l 12 ..ol 107
322A18 (R) vvvvvviiiii i i 199 ... 12 ... 107
322A19R) i e 199 ..ol 12 ..eeies, 107
322A24 (R) o vvvvveviiieii i L 199 Ll 12 oo 107
322A.25 (R) vivirenriivnninnansnnenronvens 199 ..o 12 .00, 107
322A26 (R) vivivvnie i iniiaininiirinnes 199 ...l 12 ..., 107
F22A27 (R) v v vrreiee e e 199 . iieiiii. 12 vl 107
322A28 (R) v ivevininn i 199 ..o 12 ... 107
322A31 (R) . ovti i e 199 ... 12 oooeann 107
322A32 (R) ciiiii i i e 199 ... 12 ovvivinnn 107
322A33 (R) v vvrreenanteiiimnnnseases 199 ...l 12 0, 107
322A34 (R) vovvvvnnnnnnn ey 199 ..o 12 ooieein 107
322A35 (R) vovvin i e 199 ..., 12 ooiiiins, 107
322A38B(R) vivviiii i i 199 ..o 12 ..ol 107
B22A39 (R) vivvviiiii it 199 ... 12 ... 107
B322A40 (R) v vvvvvvnnnn i roinnnnnaaanses 199 ...l 12 ol 107
322A41 (R) vvvivin it iin i 199 ... 12 ... 107
322A45 (R) oviviiiiiiiiiiin i 199 ... ...l 12 i 107
322A46 (R) o.vvviennnnn. PPN 199 ...l 12 .o 107
B22A487T (R) voviiir i iiiiii i anaaes 199 .. oo, 12 ..o i 107
322A48 (R) v ivvvivniinenieneinneinnannes 199 ......... R b 107
322049 (R) oivvi it i e 199 ..o 12 ..o, 107
322A50 (R) vvvvveiiiiiei i 199 ..o 12 .o 107
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322A51 (R) «oeereee e 199 ..., 12 oo, 107
322A52 R) reeiie e 199 12 e, 107
322455 (R) vvoeiiiinieininaneean 199 12 0o, 107
322A56 (R) «vverennnnnns. e e 199 12 .o, 107
B22A5T (R) o vvenveie e 199 ool 12 o, 107
322A58 R) i, D 199 i, 12 ... ... 107
322A59 (R) t vttt i 199 ool 12 o 107
322A.63 (R) +vveiiveieeirieaneennnn, 199 ool 12 0o 107
3228064 (R) ©vvreeri et 199 iieenn... 12 oo, 107
3228065 (R) «vulerrrinnnnnn. T 199 .ol 12 oo 107
3228066 (R) «vvoeeerenre e 199 iiiinnn... 12 ciein 107
322A60 (R) «oovneimie et iaenann 199 ..iiiinn.. 12 .o, 107 |
B22A70 (R) wvveiein et 199 coviiiiai.. 12 .o, 107
3VATIR) ..... U 199 i, 12 o, 107 |
32A72QR) ....... R 199 ool 12 oo 107 |
322A73 (R) e 199 ... 12 ceivin. 107 |
322A74QR) cioireinnn. R 199 oo, 12 oo, 107 |
322A75 (R) wtevvneenineninnenananneans 199 ool 12 .. 107 |
F22A76 (R) wveeei et 199 ..., 12 oo, 107
322A.761 (R) 4vveereeee i e e, 199 oeiiii... 12 oo, 107
322879 (R) wvvvetiin it 199 o 12 ... 107
322880 (R) v e 199 ...l 12 107
322881 (R) vvvviii et 199 il 12 . 107
B22A82 (R) vvveevnire i e 199 12 .0, 107
322A.85 (R) ©vveeei it 199 oo, 12 oo, 107
322A86 (R) +vvverirvnieiinnnaiins e 199 2 . 107
322A8T (R) «ovreren e, L1899 12 107
322A88 (R) vt 199 e, 12 oo, 107
322B.03, Subd. 368 (A) ...iiiiinniiiinnn. 199 i 4 ., 36
322B.03, Subd. 45a (A) ..... e 199 ..ol 4 . 37
322B.115, Subd. 2 (A} ..ottt 199 ool 4 ... 38
322B.12, Subd. 1 (A) +evvrieannn. e L1990 I 113
322B.155 (A) «uoiinine i 199 4 . 39
322B.346, Subd. 1 (A) ...'evvirinnnnes 199 4 ..., 40
322B.35, Subd. 1 (A) ...... A 199 .ol 4 41
322B.383, Subd. 1 (A) ...ieiviiinnnnn. e 199 BV R 42
322B.386, Subd. 3 (A) .\ttt 199 i, 4 ., 43
322B.386, Subd. 4 (A) .. reirinn et 199 ool 14 ... .. 44
322B.40, Subd. 6 (A) +rrieiiee s, 199 i, Y . 45
322Bu63 (A) -ttt 199 .oiininnn.. 14 ... SO 46
322B.643, Subd. 4 (A) ...ttt 199 oiiiiinnnn. 4 .47
322B.643, Subd. 6 (A) .\'ieiiiiiniinannn. 199 oiien... 4 .. 48
322B.77, Subd. 2 (A) .+ttt 199 ooonn.... e 14 49
322BT8 (N« 199 i, 4 .. 50
322B.960, Subd. 1 (A) ........... e 51 e 8
322B.960, Subd. 2 (A) ...... e 251 e e 9
322B.960, Subd. 5 (A) .\ rteeeinenininens 251 .. e 10
323A0-01 (A) v eiiirie i 199 i 114
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325BOIS (R) vovivenniiinnrrnnnnninanns 216
325BO02(A) ovviiiii i Ve 261
325F.19,8Subd. 3 (A) «.ovh it 228
325F.69, Subd. 1 (A) v 228
325F.69, Subd. 4 (A) ..vvviiiiinie e Lol 228
325F691 (N) .vvvvvineriiiiniinierrnnnnans 203
325B695 (N) vvvvvvnnvennins e 261
325L.03 (A) «.ivves P 162
325116 (A) «evrrineineiiins T 162
B25N01 ) ot i e 263
B25NL02Z (N) oo i e e 263
325NO03(N) o vvvveiin e e 263
B23N04 (N) o e e vas 263
325NOS (N) oo vvvvnne F N 263
BA5NO6 (N oovvvin i iis i eiasannnes 263
325NO07 (N) o ovevvnnnnn e 263
BOSNOB(N) oovvrninnnns PP 263
32SNOI (N) o ovvviiiiin e e 263
B25MNLI0 (N vvvevrienennii i . 263
325NIIT(N) ...l T SR 263
325NLI2(N) oo innnennnn e 263
B25NA3 () wveerneires vt ennnnes 263
B25NIA (N) e e e 263
B25NLIS () oo e 263
B25NI6 N) vvvenvi v 263
B2SNAT ) v PN s 263
B25NLIB (N) oo vv e i e s s 263
32610, Subd. 1 (A) ...ovvvviiiiiiiiiiia 228
326.10,Subd. 7(A) .vovv i 228
326,12, SUBA. 2 (A) vv v 228
32613 (A) vt i e e 228
32615 (A) v ovii i i e s 228
326.40,Subd. 2 (A) .ot 251
32648, Subd. 3(A) v 251
330.01,Subd. 1 (A) ..o vvviiii i, ... 251
330008 (A) oo ivvir i i i e 251
33009 (A) o .iiviii i i 251
331A.01, Subd. 2 (A) ............. e 182
331A.01, Subd. 3 (A) c.iviiiii i 182
331A.01, Subd. 5R) ... SN 182
331A.01, Subd. 6(A) ............. P 182
331A.01, Subd. 9(A) ...t 182
331A01, Subd. 10 (A) ....ovvhniiiiiiiiin, 182
331A.02,Subd. 1 (A) ..ot 182
331A.02,Subd. 2(R) ...t 182
331A.02, Subd. 3 (A) ...iiin i 182
331A.02, Subd. 4 (A) .vvviiiiiiiiiiii 182
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331A.02, Subd. S(N) ...uneieen... e 182 S e 11
331A.03, Subd. 1 (A) ..... e, 182 .ol L, 12
331A.03,Subd. 3 (N) ... 182 ...o..ls Lo, S0 13
33TA04 (A) o e 182 oooiiees Ll .. 14
331A.05, Subd. 3 (A) ..ooiiiin.... s 182 ceenee 15
331A.05, Subd. 4 (A) «eniiriiee s 182 .. e 16
331A.05,Subd. 5(A) ...iiiiiiiii e 182 ..ol e 17
331A.05, Subd. 7 (A) «vveeeie e, 182 e ee.il 18
331A.05,Subd. 8(N) .......iiiiiiien, 182 s 19
331A.06, Subd. 3 (A) ..t 182 oo i, 20
331A06,Subd. S(N) ............... PR 182 ... Lol Cewes 21
*331A07 (A) v 182 ..., i 22
331A.08, Subd. 3 (MN) ........ IR e R R 7 .23
33TA09 (A) vt S 182 i i, 24
-33JA.10, Subd. 1 (A) ...t 182 ........ e e P 25
331A11, Subd. T (A) ...ovvnin il P 182 ooaaliol L e 26
“331A11, Subd. 2 (A) vt 182 ottt 27
33233 (A) vt e 208 e L OB IURR |
332335, 8ubd. T (A) .ovvreeiiniiiiie e 208 s e . 2
33235 (A) ottt 208 ...iiiie . s 3
33237 (A) oo i e 208 ...l L SR .4
332395 (A) v e e 208 ...l Ll heevess S
33240 (A) .vriirnennnn. N 208 e Ll 6
33241 (A) o e 208 ..ioens e 7
33242 (A) i e e 208 ......... e e 8
332,43, 8ubd. T (A) <ot 208 ieieiiiiinn . R, 9
3361101 (N) o e i e e naaes 162 ...l 1 L, 1
336.1-101(R) ..vvvvvvnennnss T 162 ... R 26
336.1-102 (N) .i..iennn.. e 162 ... 1 ... e 2
336.1-102 (R) o ovvvvve i in i 162 ......... T
336.1-103 (N) v vvieieee e nneiananens 162 ... ..., ) A e 3
336.1-103 (R) ....... e e 162 L, 1 o 26
336.1-104 N) ........s, e e 162 ....... W 1 ... 4
336.1-104 R) .....ooovnne.n e 162 ...l ) N 26
336:1-105 (N) et 162 i, | 5
336.1-105 (R) ovveevvviine e 162 ...l 1 ... ... 26
336.1-106 (N)  .ovvviieee e 162 ...l T, 6
336.1-106 (R) . oovveeeeniinnnnn, e 162 ..., 1 o 26
336.1-107 (N)  ovvvn i e 162 ..ol T oo 7
336.1-107 (R) +veveeeaeenaeeeennnnss 162 o, 26
336.1-108 (N) vvveriiieee i inaeinans 162 ..., 1 s, 8
336.1-108 (R) oo vvveiiiiiiii e 162 ..o, ) P 26
336.1-109 (R) . vooiee e iiiiiiiiaaeenn o162 oo, J 26
336.1-110 AN oov e i 162 ...l ) 9
336.1-110 R) v veve it 162 ... 1 26
336.1-201 (N)  viviriiii e e e 162 ..o 1 ... el 10
336.1-201 (R) vovvnvviniieii e e 162 ... 1 ol 26
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336.1-203 (R) «ovvvvvnnennnnnnsins e 162 ..o 1 26
336,1-204 (N) vevvnnenrininnneiiinieris 162 ... ) 13
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423B22 (N) ... e I 267 e 18 i 8
*423C.03,8ubd. 3(A) . 267 e 13 .00, 1
423C.05, Subd. 4 (A) ....... ... P veen 267 Lo 8 .ol 37
423C.05,8ubd. 5(A) i 267 e 8 38
423C.05,8ubd. 6 (A) ...oiiiiiii i 267 e 8 .. 39
423C.05, Subd. 6a () ........ e 267 e 8 40
424A.02,Subd. 2 (A) ... 267 i 4 1
424A.02,Subd. 7(A) ... vt 267 e 4 . 2
429,041, Subd. 1 (A) ..., Verees 278 i e 6
429,041, 8ubd. 2 (A) .vviinii i i 218 e i 7
*429,101, Subd. 1 (A) .......... e 275 e e 2
444,075, Subd. 1 (A) ... ivuii b | b 1
444,075, Subd, 1a (A) ....voiuvln i . beie e 2
444,075, Subd, 2 (A) .oiviih i e N 3
444075, Subd. 3 (A) «voiiiniiiinn e 1 e 4
446A.12, Subd. 1 (A) ...... AN Caseas 212 e 4 e 1
A6AT4 (A) oo s 272 e 4 i 2
AA6A1T (A) oo e 272 e 4 i 3
446A19 (A) .o e 272 i 4 i 4
44732, 8ubd. 3 (A) o 293 e 2 i 48
44732, 8ubd, 4 (A) ..o 293 L 2 i 49
*462.353, Subd. 4 (A) . 178 vt e 1
462.355,8ubd. 4 (A) .. 258 s e 1
462,357, Subd. le (A) .....ovnnn b 258 i i 2
462,358, Subd. 2b (A) oo 178 it i 2
462,358, Subd. 2c (N) ..... e 178 e e 3
*462A.03, Subd. 13 (A) ... 263 e v 19
*462A.04, Subd. T(A) ....ovvviiiiiiiiint 0 PN -50
*462A.04, Subd. 4 (A) ..., 206 iiiiiiiiens e 51
462A.05, Subd, 3c (N) ..o v 263 i i . 20
463.15,8ubd. 3a (N) .ovvvviiiiii i 47 e e 1
463.151 (A) v e 47 e e 2
463.152, Subd. 2 (A) ...iii i 147 s e 3
46316 (A) vt i 1 4
463.161 (A) ....viviiinn P N M7 s e 5
46325 (A) i e M7 e e 6
*466.01, Subd. 1 (A) ......cvvniviiiiin 193 s e 1
469.015, Subd. 1 (A) ......... RN 278 s e 8
469.015, Subd. 3 (A) ..iiiiiii s 278 s e 9
469,018, Subd, 3 (N) v vvvviv i e 263 e e 21
#469,177, Subd, 9 (A) .. viiiiiii i 228 o 3 e, 12
¥469,339, Subd. 2 (A) ...viiiiiiii i 2280 e T 65
471,345, Subd. 3 (A) ..oiii i vee 278 Lo s 10
471,345, Subd, 4 (A) ..o ii i 278 e s 11
471,345, Subd. 16 (N) ....ovviiiiin e, 278 s e 12
471345, Subd, 17 (N) o.ovviiiiinin s, 278 i e 13
471,345, 8ubd. I8 (N) ..vvvvvvnnnininnen 278 s e 14
471381 (A) ot i i i e 152 s e 1
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471426 (N) oovvv i 292 oiiiiiiiie e o1
47144, Subd. 2 (A) .o e 200 e e 1
471.697, Subd. 1 (A) ......... e < 1
471.698, Subd. 1 (A) ...t 182 oo e 31
47188, 8ubd. 1(A) ..o 139 s 1
FATIOTS (A) oo R 256 i T, 6
473.13, Subd. 4 (A) v vvie e 140 ..o L R see 1
47313, 8ubd. 5 (N) o.vv i 175 ...l I |
*473,253, Subd. T (A) ...oviviii 228 ... 3 e 13
473254, Subd. 2 (A) ....ii 259 oo B |
473254, Subd. 3 (A) ...t 259 s e 2
473254, Subd. 3a (N) ...h.ii i 259 i e 3
473254, Subd. 4 (A) ..o 259 oo R
473254, Subd. 6 (A) .,..ii it 259 oeieiooee L wiieed 8
473254, Subd. 7 (A) ....... e 259 iiieiiiiees e PRIRR .. 6
473254, Subd. 8 (A) ..o 259 eeiees i 7
4734055 (N) vveenviiiiiniiiinnnens e 245 Lo, e W2
*475.61, Subd. 4 (A) ... 204 oo 4 o 2
477A.011, Subd. 21 (A) ...t s 228 ...l 3 e 14
477A.011, Subd. 27 (A) .............. Cerees 228 ... 3 il ... 15
477A.011, Subd. 35 (A) ... 228 ool 3 e , 16
477A015 (A) ......... e 228 ..ol 3 17
49011 (R) oot i 267 oo 8 o 41
490.121, Subd. 10 (A) ...t beeaeas 267 e T oo .7
4901211 (N) ovviiiie e e 267 ..oooann 3 . ... 8
490.124, Subd. 12 (A) ......coiiiiiiii 267 oo, 9 i vees 23
491A.02,Subd. 9(A) ..t 226 i e U |
500.221, Subd. 1 (A) .......counnn.. Ceneeaes 254 Loooiiiiees e 38
500.221, Subd. Ta (A) ...ooviiiiiiiie 2 39
500.221, Subd. 5 (A) ..viii i 254 ..ol C e 40
50024, Subd. 2 (A) ...t 254 oiocieees i vl 41
500,24, Subd. 3a (A) ... 254 Lo e 42
SOIBOIZ (N) .ovvvnneniin e e 146 ............ | N 1
SOIBOB (A) vvveiiiniiiiii e, 146 ...l 1 e, 2
S501B.14, Subd. 3 (A) ....iiiiiiii i 146 ool ) 3
SOIBISA M) vt 146 ... 1 oo, 4
SOIBASS (N) oo 146 ... ..., 1 ... vean 5
SOIBI6 (A) vviiii et 146 ...l 1 oot 6
501B47 (A) ..ooviinnn.. e 146 ..., 3 33
501B.49, Subd. 2 (A) .............. W 146 ..ol 3o 34
S0IB.SO (A) vyt i 146 ...l 3 e 35
S501B.51, Subd. T (A) ...oveviiiiiiiii 146 .......... 3 e 36
501B.53, Subd. 4 (A) ..o 146 .ooveeien 3 e el 37
504B.445, Subd. 4 (A) ......iiiiiiiiii 275 oo e e 3
50702 (A) o 234 i e 1
S07.03(A) vvvviivniiiiens e e P N 2
507403 (N) ..vvvinriiiiiieeanenns I I53 s e 1
S07413 (N) oo i eiia 153 s 2
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51333, 8ubd. T (A) .ooovvie i 162
513.55, Subd. 1 (A) ..... Veer s ey NN 203
513.56, Subd. 4 (N) ....... e 203
514963, 8ubd. 9 (A) . ovv i 162
514,965, Subd. 10 (A) ...vvr i 162
514973 (A) v e e 162
515BA4-106 (A) vttt 203
515B4-108 (A) o.vvvviiiiii i 203
517001 (N) oovovvinivnnnns e vervesans 273
BIT.07 (A) «ovveieire et 273
*517.08, Subd. 1b(A) ........ e veeenas 273
*517.08, Subd. 1c (A) ...... e vels 273
517.08,Subd. 4 (N) ..ovvvnivii i 273
S1710 (A) vov v era Vv 273
SITAB3(A) v it e s 273
51718, Subd. 1 (A) ..o ovvvinnivininn Civenae 273
518091 (A) vvvvvvv it 273
518.157, Subd. 3 (A) ....... e vl 273
518B.01, Subd. 6a (A) ... i i 164
518B.01, Subd. 7 (A) ..... e 145
51907 (A) .vovvviiiiiiinn T 146
52303 (A) oot e e e 146
5241201 (A) oo e 146
524.2-606 (A) cviiiiiiiii i 146
5243-7T15(A) vovvvii i, e 146
#524.5-104 (A) oo i e 146
#524.5-118, Subd. 2 (A) ...ovviininn Ceaaaes 146
*524.5-304 (A) . ..ooiiiiii i Vi 146
*524.5-308 (A) ......... el vever.. 146
*524.5-406 (A) ..oiiiiiiiinn e 146
*524.5-408 (A) ........ P 146
#524.5-417 (A) vt e 146
¥525.161 (A) v e 262
S25TL(A) i i i e e 146
¥525.841 (A) i e 262
541.051, Subd. 4 (A) ..o 196
S4130 (N) vvvviniviiiii i e 211
54131 (N) ........ e e 211
S4132 (N} oo e e 211
54133 (N) oot i e 211
54134 (N) v oiiiii i e 211
54135 (N) vvivviiiinr i iiniaiinas 211
54136 () . vviniiiiiiii e 211
55036 (A) v e 190
55921, Subd. 4 (A) ...t 203
559217 (N) v i 203
561,19, Subd. 1 (A) v 254
561.19,Subd. 2 (A) ...ttt 254
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580,03 (A) iiiiiiiiiiii i e i e 263
580,04 (A) oot e 234
580041 (N) oot vnerereri e iieriraeanans 263
58024 (A) o e 234
58025 (A) i e e e e 234
604.113,Subd. 2 (A) ...ttt 174
60921 (A) it e 283
609.2231, Subd. 1 (A) ..., 184
#609.2231, Subd. 3 (A) ...ttt 184
609.226, Subd. 3 (A) v 159
609.226, Subd. 4 (N) ....vvvvviiiiiinnnn., 159
609.2325, Subd. 2 (A) .vivviii i 146
609.233, Subd. 2 (A) ...eviiiiiie e 146
609.3452, Subd. 2 (A) .......ooiiiiien.n, .. 228
609.531, Subd. 1(A) ...covvvieiiiinn.. 295
609.599 (N) .. e 254
609,605, Subd. 5(N) ....ovvvviiiiinne., 254
*609.748, Subd. 4 (A) .. .viiiiiiiiii i 145
609.855,8ubd. 1 (A) .....vviviiiiiiien. .. 245
609.855, Subd. 7(N) ...oooviiiii i, 245
61790 ) ottt e, 149
*626.556,Subd. 2 (A) ......... i, 294
#626.556, Subd. 10 (A) .vvvvviiiii i, 288
#626.556, Subd. 10i (A) ..........cviii.n.. 288
*626.557,Subd. 9d (A) ........ .. i, 288
626,557, 8ubd. 10 (A) ..o iviiiiiiiiii s 146
626.5572, Subd. 17 (A) ... i 146
626.84,Subd. 1 (A) ........ccvvvviinnn SN 269
629341, Subd. 4 (A) ....viiii i 290
631.40,Subd. 4 (A) ...veri e 294
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